
LOT 3 BLOCK B LOTTIE FARMS S/D

715-809, 934-500, WD 1002-1123

JUDY ANN JENSEN
267 SW LOTTIE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03055-153

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

18416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/17/2024 JB 4.80 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

120,839
17,600
50,000

188,439
84,906

103,533
HX HB 50,722

52,811
188,439

0

188,439

1353/0252 1/23/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD G DUPRIEST

JUDY ANN JENSEN

1038/2538 2/08/2005 WD Q V 04 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE

HAROLD DUPRIEST & J

2026
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36413 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/07/2018

20203 M H 125 12/02/2002

19889 M H 125 08/26/2002

2006HX Base Yr

267 SW LOTTIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,052 113.9000 107.07 219,708 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

2,052 2,052 120,839

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 8,200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

17,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


